Sl No Start Date End Date 

1 5-Aug 1-Sep 

2 2-Sep 29-Sep 

3 30-Sep 27-Oct 

 Bumper Prize: The selection for the Bumper Prize will be conducted after the Contest ends. 3 

MSISDN scoring highest score during entire contest period and having scored more than 150000 
( One Lacs Fifty Thousand) points (across India) during contest period.  

Bumper** 

Sl No Start Date End Date 

1 5-Aug 27-Oct 

*List of Circle Groups:  

Circle Name 
ANDHRA-PRADESH 

BIHAR 
CHENNAI 

DELHI 
GUJARAT 
HARYANA 

HIMACHAL-PRADESH 
KARNATAKA 

KERALA